Southern University at Shreveport

Summer 2021 Fee Schedule



Fees are subject to change without notice

Credit Hours	Audit	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Tuition													
General Fee	\$319.00	\$319.00	\$319.00	\$319.00	\$455.25	\$510.25	\$510.25	\$510.25	\$510.25	\$510.25	\$610.25	\$710.25	\$810.25
Academic Enhancement					\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50
Academic Excellence	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$40.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00

University Fees													
Breakage Fee					\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
Book Fee	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$150.00	\$175.00	\$200.00	\$225.00	\$250.00	\$175.00	\$300.00
Building Use Fee	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00
Class Fee					\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Student I.D.	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
Student Life Insurance	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
University Support Fee	\$59.50	\$60.00	\$60.50	\$61.50	\$62.50	\$63.50	\$69.00	\$70.00	\$71.00	\$77.50	\$78.50	\$79.50	\$83.50
University Maintenance Fee	\$59.50	\$60.00	\$61.00	\$62.00	\$62.50	\$63.50	\$69.00	\$70.50	\$71.00	\$78.00	\$79.00	\$79.50	\$83.50

Student Fees													
Athletic Fee	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$46.50	\$46.50	\$46.50	\$46.50	\$46.50	\$46.50	\$46.50	\$46.50	\$46.50
Band Fee	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50	\$10.50
Cheer Fee	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50
Lyceum					\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25
Student Activities					\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
Student Government					\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Student Life Imporvement Fee	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Student Loan Associaion					\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50
Student Union	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50
Technology Fee	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$40.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$45.00
Transportation Fee	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Tuition Total	\$576.00	\$577.00	\$613 . 50	\$650.50	\$868.50	\$960.50	\$1,006.50	\$1,044.00	\$1,080.50	\$1,129.00	\$1,256.00	\$1,282.50	\$1,515.50

Meal Plan/Housing Fee							
Summer Meal Plan	\$325.00						
Housing 2 bedroom/monthly	\$710.00						
Housing 4 bedroom/monthly	\$555.00						

Other Expenses									
Non-Resident Fee	\$825.00	Allied Health & Nursing Course Fees	Range from \$200 to \$12,000						
Late Fee	\$100.00	Science Course Fees	\$45.00						
International Fee	\$987.50	Eudcation Course Fee	\$88.00						
Online Course Fee	\$15 per credit hour	Math and English Course Fee	\$65.00						

Meal Plans are available for commuters - See cashier

